SCHEDULE OF PROFESSIONAL FEES AND
EXPENSES

FOR FISCAL YEARS ENDED DECEMBER 31,
BASE PROPOSAL:

ADDITIONAL SERVICES:

Preparation of the Annual Comprehensive Financial
Report (Statements and Notes)

Preparation and filing of the Annual Financial Report to
the State of Illinois Comptroller

TOTAL FEE:

HOURS SUMMARY:
Partner

Manager
Staff
Clerical

Total Hours

Firm Name:

Address:

Web Page:
Signature:
Printed Name:
Title:

Email:

Date:

2022

2023

2024

2025

APPENDIX A

2026




