## SCHEDULE OF PROFESSIONAL FEES AND EXPENSES

## APPENDIX A

FOR FISCAL YEARS ENDED DECEMBER 31,	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
BASE PROPOSAL:	\$	\$	\$	\$	<b></b> \$
ADDITIONAL SERVICES:					
Preparation of the Annual Comprehensive Financial Report (Statements and Notes)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Preparation and filing of the Annual Financial Report to the State of Illinois Comptroller	\$	\$\$	\$	\$\$	<b></b> \$
TOTAL FEE:	\$	\$	\$	\$	<u> </u>
HOURS SUMMARY: Partner					
Manager					
Staff					
Clerical					
Total Hours		_	_	_	
Firm Name:					
Address:					
Web Page:					
Signature:					
Printed Name:					
Title:					
Email:					
Date:					